4 MIDWEST SPL WINNERS ***
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142.2
128.9
142.3
134.6

148.7
145.9
142.8
140.8
131.1

156.1
150.2
151.5
148.6
147.4
146.7
146.5
146.1
145.2

Bryan Griftith
Zachery Nemeth
Jamie Todd Jr
Emilio Svarez

Jim Brow
Richardo Johnson
David Hill

Goy Clark

Kori Stimage

Sean Cline

Austin Weeces

Kim Jacobson

Austin Harper

Seth Clemons

Daniel West

Braeden George-weeces
Trevor Lewis

Christifer Tate

142.2 142.2 136.8 136.7
128.9 128.9 128.9

142.3 142.3

134.6 134.6

148.7 148.7 147.2 147.3
145.4 145.4 145.9
142.8 142.8

140.8 140.6

131.1

156.1 156.1 152.3 151.6
150.2 146.2 150.0
151.5 150.6

148.6 148.2

147.4

146.7

146.5

146.1



10 144.7 Robert Williamson

=== Basic 1 ===

1 143.8 Charlie Kremer

2 129.8 Wil Hicks

=== Basic 2 ===

1 155.2 Terry Schaffer

2 148.0 Gary Williams

3 137.0 Michael Bingham
=== Basic 3 ===

=== Basic 4 ===

1 153.8 Chance Hedge

2 154.2 Isaiah Rice

=== Basic Trunk ===

1 155.0 Daniel Pond

2 148.6 Aj Lynch

3 148.2 Raymond Moreau
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143.6 143.6 143.6 143.8
129.8 129.8 129.8

155.2 155.2 155.2 154.1
148.0 148.0 140.3
137.0 137.0

153.8 153.8 153.8 153.2
154.2 154.2 154.2

154.9 154.9 154.9 155.0
148.1 148.1 148.6
148.2 148.2



1 155.4 Dylan Sanford
2 151.7 Jon Blann

3 154.2 Hunter Tackett
4 142.8 Og Slapmaster
=== Advanced No Wall ===

1 159.8 Ben Furlong

2 157.4 Jason Miller

3 151.2 Roger Miller
=== Advanced 1 ===

1 160.4 Michael Ullrich
2 155.0 Dominic Balassi
3 151.7 Daniel Rice

4 151.1 Troy Nolan
=== Advanced 2 ===

1 162.8 Steve Herman

2 162.5 Jon Schmitz

3 156.2 Danny Prater

4 152.8 Travis Taylor

5 152.5 Justin Trammell

=== Advanced 3 ===

1 161.4 Justin Vorhes

155.4 155.4 154.5 154.9
149.8 149.8 151.7
154.2 154.2

142.8 142.8

159.8 159.8 159.8 159.5
157.2 157.2 157.4
151.2 151.2

160.4 160.4 155.4 155.6
155.0 155.0 154.8
151.7 151.7

151.1 151.1

162.6 162.6 156.3 162.8
162.5 162.5 158.7
156.2 156.2

152.8 152.8

152.5

161.4161.4 161.4 161.3



2 156.7
3 155.3
=== Xtreme | ===
=== Xtreme 2 ===
=== Xtreme 3 ===
1 141.8
2 138.0
3 133.1
=== Xtreme 4 ===
1 135.0
2 121.7
=== Kaos | ===
1 148.5
=== Kaos 2 ===

=== Kaos 3 ===

James Mahaney
Michael Maas

Ben Furlong
Trenton Ray
Jake Kennon

Jacob Boxx
Michael Maas

Jd Kindermann

156.7 156.7 156.7
155.3 155.3

141.1 141.1 141.1 141.8
138.0 138.0 138.0
133.1 133.1

135.0 135.0 135.0 135.0
121.7 121.7 121.7

148.5 148.5 148.5 148.5



1 158.0 Chris Boxx

2 145.6 Travis Taylor
3 150.2 Jake Kennon
=== Kaos 4 ===

1 152.1 Chris Snook
2 148.4 Jacob Boxx
=== Mayhem ===

=== Rookie Tone ===

=== Rookie Xtreme ===

=== Rookie Kaos ===

1 149.2 Philip Kirkwood

Top Ten Competitors

1 162.8 Steve Herman
2 162.5 Jon Schmitz

3 161.4 Justin Vorhes

4 160.4 Michael Ullrich

154.7 154.7 154.7 158.0
145.6 145.6 145.6
150.2 150.2

152.1 152.1 152.1 152.1
148.4 148.4 148.4

149.2 149.2 149.2 149.2
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159.8
158.0
157.4
156.7
156.2
156.1

Ben Furlong
Chris Boxx
Jason Miller
James Mahaney
Danny Prater
Sean Cline



